
The Stellar V Wide is an IP20 batten ideal for the retrofit 
market in commercial and industrial applications. It features 
Five-Colour selectable and Multi-Watt selectable technologies, 
giving installers the choice of 5 colour temperatures and 8 
wattages in 1 fitting so that fewer varieties are required to meet 
a broader range of needs. With the installer in mind, the Stellar 
V has been engineered with a clever toolless end cap and 
quick-to-fit single piece LED light module. It also incorporates 
multiple cable entry points and a large 6mm terminal block.

Stellar V Wide

4ft IP20 Batten

SUMMARY

PRODUCT DATA

Order Code

Voltage

Wattage

Lumen Output 3K

Lumen Output 4K, 5K, 5.7K & 6.5K

CCT

IP Rating

Beam Angle

Light Source

Driver

Dimmable

Construction

Fitting Colour

PF

Net Weight (kg)

Lifetime L70B50

Warranty

211026

220-240V

Multi-Watt Selectable

40W

3600Lm

4000Lm

Five-Colour Selectable - 3K / 4K / 5K / 5.7K / 6.5K

IP20

120°

SMD Chips

Integrated Flicker-Free 

No

Metal body / opal polycarbonate diffuser

White

0.9

2.65

50,000 hours

5 years

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

CRI 80

36W

3240Lm

3600Lm

30W

2700Lm

3000Lm

26W

2340Lm

2600Lm

24W

2160Lm

2400Lm

20W

1800Lm

2000Lm

14W

1260Lm

1400Lm

10W

900Lm

1000Lm
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